
Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 9 May, 2023 

Thursday, 11 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

|Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

|Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday. 19 May. 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24th April, 2023. 

Aniversitp of lunbai 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 
PROGRAMME - B.E. (Instrumentation) (Choice Based) (R-2019) 

SEMESTER -VIII 

Time 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m, to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

Paper 
Code 

1/1 

53251 

53252 

53253 

53254 

53255 

53256 

53257 

53258 

53259 

53260 

53261 

53262 

53263 

53264 

53265 

53266 

1T01328 
Summer 2023 

Instrumentation Project Documentation & 
Excecution 

|Instrument & Systerm Design 
|Department Level Optional Course IV Expert 
System 

Optional Control System 

Internet of Things 

Paper 

Power Plant Instrumentation 

Functional Sfety 

Institute Level Optional Course-I| 
Project Management 

Finance Management 

Entrepreneurship Development & 
Management 

Human Resource Management 

Professional Ethics & CSR 

Research Methodology 

IPR & Patenting 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
1/c. Director 

Digital Business Management 

Environmental Management 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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