## University of Mumbai



1T01328

Summer 2023

## EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - B.E. (Instrumentation) (Choice Based) (R-2019) SEMESTER - VIII

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 9 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53251	Instrumentation Project Documentation & Excecution
Thursday, 11 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53252	Instrument & System Design
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53253	Department Level Optional Course IV: Expert System
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53254	Optional Control System
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53255	Internet of Things
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53256	Power Plant Instrumentation
Wednesday, 17 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53257	Functional Sfety
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53258	Institute Level Optional Course-II - Project Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53259	Finance Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53260	Entrepreneurship Development & Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53261	Human Resource Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53262	Professional Ethics & CSR
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53263	Research Methodology
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53264	IPR & Patenting
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53265	Digital Business Management
Friday, 19 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	53266	Environmental Management

Mumbai - 400 098 24<sup>th</sup> April, 2023. Dr.Prasad Karande I/c. Director Board of Examinations & Evaluation